No.

Name of the
work

Estimated
Amount (Rs.)

Earnest
Money
Deposit

(BMD) Gs.)

Completi
on Time

Eligibility of Contractor

1 Construction of
Barbed Wire
Fencing around
Dulgubera Rocli

Quarry under
PPSP Site.

Bagmundi,
Purulia.

t 58,99,852.00 < 1,17,998.00
(Rupees one

,lakh seventeen
thousand nine
hundred and
ninety eight

only)

6 (six)

rncnths

from date

of
handing

over of
site.

Bonafide, experienced &
Resourceful contractors of State /
Central Govt. / undertaking,
Power Utilities, Statutory Bodies

constituted under the statute of
Central / State Govt. who have